58  - Turtle Neck Sleeveless Regular Top 61101120 1.00 PCS 1,499.00 1,499.00 -899.40 2.50 14.99 2.50 14.99 0.00 0.00

66.00 195,942.00 -117,565.20 2,141.39 2,141.40 0.00

Sub Total : 195942

ItemDiscount : -117565.2

TaxAmount : 4282.79
Bill Amount : 82659.59

Amount in Words:  ₹  Eighty Two Thousand Six Hundred Fifty Nine And Paisa  Fifty Nine Only

Amount of Tax Subject to Reverse Charge 0.00 0.00 0.00

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct Electronic Reference No